LC Product Specification
640-252-056
D02AK0036
Issue 3
January 27, 2006
LC Product Specification
640-252-056
LC Product Specification

4.4 – SM Attenuation Levels and Performance
All numbers apply for 1550 nm and 0 dBm signals
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDER
COMCODE
NOMINAL*
LOSS
(dB)
TYPICAL STANDARD
DEVIATION IN LOSS
(dB)
NOMINAL LOSS
TOLERANCE
+/- (dB)
AALCS-00.5 108355363 0.5 .08 0.25
AALCS-01.0 108355371 1 .08 0.25
AALCS-01.5 108355389 1.5 .08 0.25
AALCS-02.0 108349457 2 .08 0.25
AALCS-02.5 108349440 2.5 .08 0.25
AALCS-03.0 108288481 3 .08 0.25
AALCS-03.5 108288440 3.5 .08 0.25
AALCS-04.0 108357963 4 .08 0.25
AALCS-04.5 108357971 4.5 .08 0.25
AALCS-05.0 108288473 5 .08 0.25
AALCS-05.5 108357989 5.5 .08 0.25
AALCS-06.0 108349432 6 .08 0.25
AALCS-06.5 108357997 6.5 .08 0.25
AALCS-07.0 108288465 7 .08 0.25
AALCS-07.5 108358003 7.5 .08 0.25
AALCS-08.0 108358011 8 .08 0.25
AALCS-08.5 108358029 8.5 .10 0.25
AALCS-09.0 108358037 9 .10 0.25
AALCS-09.5 108358045 9.5 .10 0.25
AALCS-10.0 108288457 10 .10 0.25
AALCS-11.0 108358078 11 .12 0.50
AALCS-12.0 108358094 12 .12 0.50
AALCS-13.0 108358128 13 .12 0.50
AALCS-14.0 108358144 14 .12 0.50
AALCS-15.0 108358169 15 .12 0.50
AALCS-18.0 108358193 18 .12 0.50
AALCS-19.0 108358201 19 .15 0.50
AALCS-20.0 108358219 20 .14 0.50
*The caps are laser marked with the nominal attenuation (dB)
LC Product Specification  27
Issue 4  January 2006
LC Product Specification